INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10777

CHENAB NAGAR

NUSRAT JAHAN ACADEMY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (RABWAH)

10777-5-6-9790

10777-5-6-9791

10777-5-6-9792
10777-5-6-9793
10777-5-6-9794
10777-5-6-9795
10777-5-6-9796
10777-5-7-9797
10777-5-7-9798
10777-5-7-9799
10777-5-7-9800
10777-5-7-9801
10777-5-7-9802
10777-5-7-9803
10777-5-7-9804
10777-5-7-9805
10777-5-7-9806
10777-5-7-9807
10777-5-7-9808
10777-5-7-9809
10777-5-7-9810
10777-5-7-9811
10777-5-7-9812
10777-5-7-9813
10777-5-7-9814
10777-5-7-9815
10777-5-7-9816
10777-S-7-9817
10777-5-7-9818
10777-5-7-9819
10777-5-7-9820
10777-5-7-9821

10777-5-7-9822

FARAN TAHIR

MIRZA AHSAN AHMAD

SYED EEQAN AHMED SHAH
ZAKI HASSAN MALIK
AAKIF TAFAZAL KHAN
SYED WASIF ALEEM
SHAYAN AHMAD
MABROOK AHMAD SHAYAN
ATTA UL BAQI

AKIF AHMED AZIZ
FATEH AHMAD

FARAN SHAMS

MIRZA SAROSH AHMAD
SAAD AHMAD NAZAR
FARAN AHMED

SHAYAN ALEEM
EHTISHAM UR REHMAN
ADEEL AHMED
KAMRAN JAMSHED
DANISH YOUSAF

UMER ADEEL AHMAD
BASEER AHMED CHEEMA
AMMAR AHMAD
SABEEH AHMAD TAHIR
AREESH AHMAD
MURTAZ AHMAD TAHIR
ATA UL WAHEED KHAN
ABDUL SALAM

ATAUL QADOOS

AFFAN AHSAN

MOHSIN ALI

LABEEB AHMED

JAHID AHMAD ATTA

ABDUL MATEEN

MIRZA NASIR MAHMOOD
AHMAD

SYED IMRAN AHMED SHAH
HAMID HUSSAIN

IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN
ATTA UL ALEEM

SULTAN AHMAD SHAHZAD
NASAR AHMAD
MUBASHAR AHMED
TAHIR ZAHEER

AHMAD FARAZ

TAHIR AHMAD SHAMS
MUBASHIR AHMAD
ISHTIAQ NAZAR

ABDUL QUDDUS

ATTA UL ALEEM

INAM UR REHMAN
AQEEL AHMED
JAMSHED IQBAL
SALEEM RAZA

DABEER AHMAD
SAGHEER AHMED CHEEMA
IDREES AHMAD

RAFI AHMAD TAHIR
ABRAR AHMAD NADEEM
NISAR AHMAD

OBAID ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
ZAFAR IQBAL

AHSAN AHMAD

ZAHID

MUBASHAR AHMAD
ATTA UL QUDDOOS
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10777-S-7-9823 MUHAMMAD BASEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 7 90 42 46.67%
10777-S-7-9825 ZOHAIB AHMAD ATA UL QADER 7 90 42 46.67%
10777-5-8-9826 AFRAZ AHMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 8 90 39 43.33%
10777-5-8-9827 MALIK FAKHAR AHMAD MALIK SAMAR AHMAD 8 90 54 60.00%
10777-5-8-9828 RUBAAS TAHIR SARFRAZ AHMAD TAHIR 8 90 38 42.22%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 38

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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